

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 132-133 OF 2010 with Crl. M.P. Nos.  
6793-6794 of 2010

Tushar Kant Singh Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Nutan Tushar Kant Respondent(s)

[for stay/exemption)

Date: 20/07/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these Transfer Petitions next week.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master